
 
 
    

    

Show Management 
 Event Development 
Show Rules 
Policies 
 Invoices 

John Catalano 
 
Tracy Garcia 
 
Riki Adams 
 
Mark Hoper 
 
Matt Rubin 
 
Doug Trout 
 
Mike Vohland 
 
Andy Goyer 
 

SME (800) 733-3976, ext. 3163 
jcatalano@sme.org 
SME (847) 331-7020 
tgarcia@sme.org 
SME (800) 733-3976, ext. 3441 
radams@sme.org 
FMA (815) 227-8210 
markh@fmafabtech.com 
AWS (305) 443-9353, ext. 239 
mrubin@aws.org 
PMA (216) 503-5728 
dtrout@pma.org 
PMA (734) 718-1375 
mvohland@pma.org 
CCAI (941) 373-1830 
andy@goyermgt.com 

Exhibit Sales/ Service 
 Sales 

Booth Changes 

Cara Collins 
 
Ashley Thornton 
 
Andy Flando 
 
Matt Rubin 
 
Sarah Dickson 
 
Doug Trout 
 
Andy Goyer 
 
Ron Lum 

SME (800) 733-3976, ext. 3126 
ccollins@sme.org 
SME (800) 733-3976, ext. 3177 
athornton@sme.org 
FMA (815) 209-8396 
andyf@fmanet.org 
AWS (305) 443-9353, ext. 239 
mrubin@aws.org 
AWS (305) 443-9353, ext. 297 
sdickson@aws.org 
PMA (216) 503-5728 
dtrout@pma.org 
CCAI (941) 373-1830 
andy@goyermgt.com 
CCAI (941) 373-1830 
ron@goyermgt.com 

Operations 
 Move-in / Move-out 

Work Rules 
 

 
Chris Moody 
 

 
SME (800) 733-3976, ext. 3025 
cmoody@sme.org  
 

Registration 
 Lead Retrieval 
 Staff Badges 

Tol Kincaid 

 
SME (972) 834-6582   
tkincaid@sme.org  
 

Audience Promotion Jennifer Dallos 
 
Callie Check 
 
Kenya Patino 
 
Drew Gutierrez 
 
Amanda Moore 
 
Sheila LaMothe 
 
 

SME (800) 733-3976, ext. 3162 
jdallos@sme.org 
FMA (815) 227-8286 
ccheck@fmafabtech.com  
FMA (815) 227-8212 
kpatino@fmamfg.com  
PMA (216) 901-8800 
dgutierrez@pma.org 
CCAI (941) 373-1830 
amanda@goyermgt.com 
CCAI (941) 373-1830 
sheila@goyermgt.com 

  

STAFF CONTACTS 
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Public  Relations 
 News Conference 
 News Kits 
 
 
 

Jennifer Dallos 
 
Callie Check 
 
Trish Fliss 
 
Christie Carmigiano 
 
Amanda Moore 
 

SME (800) 733-3976, ext. 3146 
jdallos@sme.org 
FMA (815) 227-8286 
ccheck@fmafabtech.com 
AWS (305) 443-9353, ext. 420 
tfliss@aws.org  
PMA (216) 901-8800, ext. 107 
ccarmigiano@pma.org   
CCAI (941) 373-1830 
amanda@goyermgt.com  

Directory Advertising Andy Flando (A-L) 
(Forming, Fabricating/  
   Tube & Pipe) 
 
Cara Collins (M-Z) 
(Forming, Fabricating/    
    Tube & Pipe) 
 
Ashley Lee (M-Z) 
(Forming, Fabricating/ 
    Tube & Pipe) 
 
Sarah Dickson  
(Welding) 
 
Doug Trout  
(Metal Stamping, Tool & 
Die, Press Automation)  
  
Andy Goyer 
(Finishing) 

FMA (815) 209-8396 
andyf@fmanet.org  
 
 
SME (800) 733-3976, ext. 3126  
ccollins@sme.org 
 
 
SME (800) 733-3976, ext. 3177 
alee@sme.org  
 
 
AWS (305) 443-9353, ext. 297 
sdickson@aws.org  
 
PMA (216) 503-5728 
dtrout@pma.org  
 
 
CCAI (941) 373-1830 
andy@goyermgt.com 

Directory Listing Callie Check 
FMA (815) 227-8286 
ccheck@fmafabtech.com 

Conference/Education Ila Lee 
 
Audrey Long 
 
Martica Ventura 
 
Marianne Sichi 
 
Kelly LeCount 
 

SME (800) 733-3976, ext. 3141 
ilee@sme.org 
FMA (815) 227-8206  
audrey@fmanet.org 
AWS (305) 443-9353, ext. 224 
mventura@aws.org 
PMA (216) 901-8800, ext. 150 
msichi@pma.org 
CCAI (859) 356-1030 
kelly@goyermgt.com 
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